School of Politics and International Relations, Analysing Public Policy, POL350

School of Politics and International Relations
AnaIP/sing Public Policy SPOL350)

No. o

responses = 29 (60.42%)

Legend

Survey Results

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0
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Question text Left pole 4 : : Right pole gv.ﬂt\)/ie(;f Tesponses
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
24 4 0 0 0
1) . 85.7% 14.3% 0% 0% 0% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree - Definitely disagree 2;2:% 86
@ md=5
dev.=0.36
5 4 3 2 1
. Vs VP O A A
12) . . . . 7.9% .6% .6% o o _
The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Ay Definitely disagree =28
been made clear in advance @ md=5
dev.=0.56
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** oS s 1w % %
1.3) . . 5 o .6% o o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree vl Definitely disagree =27
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
s S VO A A A
1.4) . . . . . 60.7% 39.3% 0% 0% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree Fan Definitely disagree 2;23‘ o1
my studies on the module @ md=5
dev.=0.5
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 2 6 0O 0 0
15) . . 78.6% 21.4% 0% 0% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree KT Definitely disagree 2;23; 7
@ md=5
dev.=0.42
5 4 3 2 1
Y s 2 2 e
16) . 67.9% 17.9% 71% 71% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : I : Definitely disagree =28 i
module @ md=5
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 21 6 0 1 o0
17 - . . 75% 21.4% 0%  3.6% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Y] Definitely disagree n=28 &3
module @ md=5
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
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European Integration and the EU as a Political System (POL330)

European Integration and the EU as a Political System (POL330) ()

No. of responses = 47 (%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan
Survey Results
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Ques“on text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
11 23 8 3 1
1) . 23.9% 50% 17.4% 65% 2.2% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = f Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1% 87
is] md=4
= dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
e T T
. . . . 37% 34.8% 15.2% 8.7% 4.3%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree T 5 . > > Definitely disagree g
been made clear in advance ! ' o
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
T A i A
13) . . 7.7% 426% 21.3% 64% 2.1% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree L Definitely disagree  [g 2;173 o7
module 51 md=4
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 ;77;75;77;77;777777777777777
. _ . . 21.3% 44.7% 191% 128% 2.1%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree : . : Definitely disagree g M4,
my studies on the module ) ' ' o
dev.=1.02
5 4 3 2 1
e e T St
15) . . 25.5% 46.8% 14.9% 8.5%  4.3% u
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree  g] 25173 o1
isj md=4
el dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
= o T
16) . 29.8% 48.9% 10.6% 85% 2.1% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ Definitely disagree  [q) 2;173 96
module is] md=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
e it e T St
17) s . . 17.8% 48.9% 222% 6.7% 4.4% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree \ ' : Definitely disagree  [g] w23 o
module v isj ma=4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Politics and International Relations, French Politics, POL333

School of Politics and International Relations

French Politics (POL333)
No. of responses = 18 (58.06%)

Legend

Question text

W Queen Mary

Survey Results
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dev.=Std. Dev.
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Quality index

Description of quality symbol

1. Rate this module

1.1)

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

81 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

16 2 0 0 0
88.9% 11.1% 0% 0% 0%

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

The module is well taUght Definitely agree Definitely disagree 231:% 89
@ md=5
dev.=0.32
5 4 3 2 1
T e 100
12 I . . 61.1% 33.3% 56% 0% 0% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree X 2 Definitely disagree =18
been made clear in advance v @ md=5
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
19 [ v Faer e Ao it foedick e e T 2w e e @
1.3) . . 77.8% o o o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree x Definitely disagree n=18
module @ md=5
dev.=0.43
5 4 3 2 1
. Vs VO A A A
1.4) . . . . . 83.3% 16.7% 0% 0% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree 2;13‘ -
my studies on the module @ md=5
dev.=0.38
5 4 3 2 1
13 0 0 0
15) . . 83.3% 16.7% 0% 0% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree x 7 Definitely disagree 2;1:?; .
@ md=5
dev.=0.38
5 4 3 2 1
"1’ 5 0 0o 0
16) . 722% 27.8% 0% 0% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree y Definitely disagree e,
module @ md=5
dev.=0.46
5 4 3 2 1
1 Overall | <aticfiod with fhe it of e o e e e o
1.7) _ . . 4% % % % % _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree iy Definitely disagree e e
module @ md=5
dev.=0.39
5 4 3 2 1
24.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Politics and International Relations, Latin American Politics, POL369

School of Politics and International Relations
Latin American Politics gPOL369)

No. of responses = 34 (66.67%)

Legend

Survey Results

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
17 12 2 1 1
11) . 51.5% 36.4% 6.1% 3% 3% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;2:2 3
@ md=5
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** A Y A
. . . . 52. .5 N4 R
'? The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree P A B B R— Definiely disagree =3
been made clear in advance ' ' ' @ g
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
. oAy v v P
13) . . 7.3% 3% 3% 1% A _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 1223 75
module ' isi md=1
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** % oo 20bn sl o
. _ . . 41.2% 29.4% 20.6% 8.8% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=34 -
my studies on the module @ v
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
s 12 s 2 e
15 . . 455% 36.4% 12.1% 6.1% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree 2;33, o
@ md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
- 2 T
16) . 324% 353% 20.6% 59% 5.9% _
I had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] Muo4 5o
module v oty
[t])
dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
7 T L T T
_ . . 41.2% 441% 8.8% 5.9% 0%
' Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree T . . Definitely disagree n=34
H ) i av.=4.21
module md=4
dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Politics and International Relations, Marxism and World Politics, POL367

School of Politics and International Relations
Marxism and World Politics (POL367)

No. of responses = 16 (61.54%)

Legend

Survey Results

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
o38% 63% 0% 0% o
1.1) . 8% 3% % % % _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;1:% 94
@ md=5
dev.=0.25
5 4 3 2 1
. A Vs VN A A
12) . . . . 50% 7.5% 5% o o _
The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree N Definitely disagree =16
been made clear in advance @ md=4'5
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** o ath % %
1.3) . . 73.3% o 7% o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree 2 Definitely disagree n=1s
module 0 @ md=5
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
T Vs VO A A A
1.4) . . . . . 73.3% 26.7% 0% 0% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree A Definitely disagree 2;13‘ .
my studies on the module @ md=5
dev.=0.46
5 4 3 2 1
133 0 0 0o
15) . . 81.3% 18.8% 0% 0% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree R T Definitely disagree 2;1:?; o1
@ md=5
dev.=0.4
5 4 3 2 1
S Mm_ 3 0 0 0o
16) . 78.6% 21.4% 0% 0% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree i Definitely disagree i/
module @ md=5
dev.=0.43
5 4 3 2 1
U e
17) - . . 733% 267% 0% 0% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree vy Definitely disagree 1
module @ md=5
dev.=0.46
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Politics and International Relations, Nationalism and Ethnicity in International Relations, POL371

School of Politics and International Relations
Nationalism and Ethnicit)/) in International Relations (POL371)

W Queen Mary

— 0, . .
No. of responses = 17 (35.42 University of London
Survey Results
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
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Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
18B% 313% 26%  25%  O%
1.1) . 8% 3% % % % _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I ‘ 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:% 44
i8] md=35
= dev.=1.09

5 4 3 2 1
s 22T e
I . . 20% 53.3% 13.3% 13.3% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree = " — Definitely disagree n=18
been made clear in advance ' ' ' 4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
A P V. PSS A
1.3) . . b 50% .8% o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree Definitely disagree =16 .
module @ md=4
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
T e T T
. . . . . 26.7% 26.7% 26.7% 20% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree , 7 ; Definiely disagree g 113 ¢
my studies on the module ' ' ' o
dev.=1.12
5 4 3 2 1
e et S T Tt
15) . . 23.5% 17.6% 23.5% 29.4% 5.9% _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree  g] 25173 o
isj md=3
= dev.=1.3

5 4 3 2 1
S s e 2 2 2
. 25% 37.5% 12.5% 12.5% 12.5%

® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree . S R " Definitely disagree  [g] 15, -
module f 1 1 s av.=3.
dev.=1.37
5 4 3 2 1
A T Ty e T
17) - . . 25% 37.5% 25% 125% 0% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] w15 75

module ' i md=4

dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Politics and International Relations, Race and Racism in World Politics, POL377

School of Politics and International Relations

Race and Racism in World Politics (POL377)
No. of responses = 48 (64%)

Legend

Survey Results
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5 4 3 2 1
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Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
41 0 0 1
11 : 911% 67% 0% 0%  22% ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree ML'_| Definitely disagree 2;154 84
@ md=5
dev.=0.64
5 4 3 2 1
N Vv, Sy Vs
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree P I i PR A Ea— Definitely disagree n=47
been made clear in advance T v @ vy
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 S s e 2k %
13) . . 42.2% 33.3% b 2.2% A -
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree 1 : Definitely disagree n=4s
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 w atdn adu o o .
. _ . . 54.2% 41.7% 4.2% 0% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree R Definitely disagree n=48
my studies on the module T @ s
dev.=0.58
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 % 9 1 0 2
. . 75% 18.8% 2.1% 09 4.2%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree ¥4 N > > > Definitely disagree n=48
F 1 av.=4.
1 @ md=5
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 % 9 0 1 1
1.6) . 76.6% 19.1% 0% 21%  21% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree e &6
module @ md=5
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
A . A s
17 T . . 7% % % % 1% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree A Definitely disagree e
module ' @ md=5
dev.=0.68
5 4 3 2 1
24.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Politics and International Relations, Socialist Political Thought, POL368

School of Politics and International Relations
Socialist Political Thought (POL368)

No. of responses = 18 (54.55%)

Legend

Survey Results

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8] tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

12 s 0 0 0
- , 706% 294% 0% 0% 0% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;1:3‘ 71
@ md=5
dev.=0.47
5 4 2 1
N A, s o
. . . . 5 . 5.
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree . 2 R " Definitely disagree n=18 .
been made clear in advance ' ' ' @ =45
dev.=0.89
5 4 2 1
B e a0 s ubw ok o
1.3) . . 3% 56.3% 5% o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree T Definitely disagree =6
module @ md=4
dev.=0.66
5 4 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777171;73;7710;77(3/777(3/ 7777777777777777
. _ . . 64.7% 29.4% 5.9% 0% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 2 Definitely disagree =17
my studies on the module - @ s
dev.=0.62
5 4 2 1
12 e 000
1.5) 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree K Definitely disagree 2;1:?; o
@ md=5
dev.=0.49
5 4 2 1
T T T
. 52.9% 23.5% 17.6% 5.9% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree N A : " Definitely disagree ”'13124
dule ! v ! av.=
dev.=0.97
5 4 2 1
. v o
1.7) _ . . 7% 3% % % % _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree A Definitely disagree =18 &7
module @ md=5
dev.=0.49
5 4 2 1
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School of Politics and International Relations, Theories of the Self, POL326

School of Politics and International Relations

Theaories of the Self (POL326)

No. of responses = 14 (36.84%)

Legend

Survey Results

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
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5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
4157/ 4157/ 1627/ 00/ 00/
1.1) . 7% 7% 7% % % _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree = 1 Definitely disagree 2;1:% 25
@ md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
. s s . A
. . . . 5.7 . 5.7
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree — — . Definitely disagree n=14
been made clear in advance @ Sima
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 2 s e % o
13) . . 5% 3% 41.7% o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 Definitely disagree  [g1 =12 g5
module ' isi md=1
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************Z;*E;*Et;**g/**fg/ ****************
. _ . . 30.8% 46.2% 23.1% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=13 o
my studies on the module @ A
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
Y T T
15) . . 357% 357% 14.3% 71% 7.1% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } Definitely disagree  g] 2;1:% o
isj md=4
el dev.=1.23
5 4 3 2 1
T e T
16) . 36.4% 36.4% 9.1% 182% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [q) 2;1:13 o1
module oo
i
dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
e O T T
17) - . . 25%  50% 83% 8.3% 83% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ' Definitely disagree  [g] "y 13 75
module v ooty
L]}
dev.=1.22
5 4 3 2 1
24.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1
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